## 33-17JUN10-Tomlin Hill Road Asphalt Overlay

DID TABILLA		APAC		Christopean		Frech		Average			
BID TABULATION			Unit		Christensen		FIECH		Average		
Description	Unit	Qty.	Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,232.00	\$1,232.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,077.33	\$4,077.33	
Removals – (Includes Millings)	LS	1	\$821.00	\$821.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,173.67	\$1,173.67	
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$762.00	\$762.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,587.33	\$3,587.33	
Type 1 Rolled Stone – (Driveway Transitions)	TON	60	\$42.00	\$2,520.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.67	\$2,140.00	
Ditching	LF	495	\$9.00	\$4,455.00	\$16.00	\$7,920.00	\$9.70	\$4,801.50	\$11.57	\$5,725.50	
Dig Out Repair	SY	205	\$61.00	\$12,505.00	\$75.00	\$15,375.00		\$16,400.00	\$72.00	\$14,760.00	
Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth	CY	20	\$138.00	\$2,760.00		\$1,000.00	\$80.00	· ,	\$89.33	\$1,786.67	
15" CMP - Aluminized	LF	52	\$52.50	\$2,730.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$36.53	\$1,899.56	\$46.34	\$2,409.85	
18" CMP - Aluminized	LF	97	\$58.00	\$5,626.00	\$60.00	\$5,820.00	\$76.09	\$7,380.73	\$64.70	\$6,275.58	
30" CMP – Aluminized	LF	34	\$105.00	\$3,570.00	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$89.50	\$3,043.00	\$91.50	\$3,111.00	
Asphalt Driveway Apron – Full Depth	SY	6	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$83.33	\$500.00	
Asphalt Driveway Repair	SY	18	\$78.25	\$1,408.50	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$55.56		\$61.27	\$1,102.86	
Concrete Swale – Full Depth	SY	33	\$115.00	\$3,795.00	\$90.00	\$2,970.00	\$78.00	\$2,574.00	\$94.33	\$3,113.00	
Roadway Cross-Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	56	\$81.50	\$4,564.00	,	\$8.400.00	\$70.00	. ,	\$100.50	\$5,628.00	
Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course	TON	274	\$72.30	\$19,810.20		\$20,276.00	\$95.00	. ,	\$80.43	\$22,038.73	
Asphalt BP-2 Surface Course			405.00	400 700 00	07.4.00	****	<b>\$74.00</b>		<b>\$74.00</b>	<b>*</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(2" Overlay) Paving Fabric (GlasPave <sup>TM</sup> or	TON	1506	\$65.60	\$98,793.60	\$74.00	\$111,444.00	\$74.00	\$111,444.00	\$71.20	\$107,227.20	
Approved Equal)	SY	13261	\$3.05	\$40,446.05	\$2.86	\$37,926.46	\$2.79	\$36,998.19	\$2.90	\$38,456.90	
Type 1 Rock Rip-Rap (1' Thick) w/ Fabric	SY	36	\$55.00	\$1,980.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$70.00	\$2,520.00	\$55.00	\$1,980.00	
Seeding & Type 3 Mulching (Hydro-Seed)	LS	1	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	
Erosion Control	LS	1	\$970.65	\$970.65	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$873.55	\$873.55	
1' Wide Top Soil Edge Treatment	LS	1	\$8,018.00	\$8,018.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,206.00	\$7,206.00	
Bid Total				\$222,167.00		\$244,791.46	40,000.00	\$246,511.06	¥1,=00100	\$237,823.17	
R.A.P./R.A.S. DEDUCTION PER TON				\$2.00		\$2.00		\$2.51		\$2.51	
Bid Alternate											
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Asphalt BP-2 Surface Course (2" Overlay)	TON	414	\$65.60	\$27,158.40	\$76.50	\$31,671.00	\$74.00	\$30,636.00	\$74.00	\$2,009,721.60	
Bid Total			, , , , ,	\$27,158.40		\$31,671.00	•	\$30,636.00	•	\$30,636.00	
Bidding Forms,				YES YES		YES		YES			
Bid Response,				YES	YES		YES		YES		
Work Authorization Certification,				YES		YES		YES		YES	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications,				YES	YES		YES		YES		
<ol><li>Anti-Collusion Statement,</li></ol>				YES		YES		YES		YES	
Signature and Identity of Bidder,			YES		YES		YES		YES		
<ol><li>Bidder's Acknowledgment,</li></ol>			YES		YES		YES		YES		
Debarment Form (If required).			NO		NO		NO		NO		
9. Bid Bond			YES		YES		YES		YES		